Realidades 2 (Chapter 5A)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Horizontal

1) TO INVESTIGATE

5) IN A HURRY

8) THE DISASTER
10) FORTUNATELY
11) TO CALL ON THE PHONE

14) TO RESCUE
16) BECAUSE OF

17) THE INJURED PERSON

18) THE NEWS

Vertical

2) THE NEWSCAST

3) THE STORM

4) BRAVE

6) TO DESTROY

7) THE LIFE

9) TO HIDE (ONESELF)
11) THE RAIN
12) THE FURNITURE
13) LLOVER
15) TO GO UP




SOLUTION

S

G|A]|R

DIE|[P|R

A[C|A|JU|S|A|D|E

DIE|S|A|S|T|R]E

D

NIVIE|[S|T

RIE|S|IC|A|T]A|R

L{IAIM|[A|R|P|[O|R|T|E|L|[E|F|[O]|N]|O

HIE|R

A[FIO|R|T|UIN|JA|ID|A[M|E|N]|T]E

L




